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ENTREES AND KIDS

PORCINI MUSHROOM &
TRUFFLE ARINCINI (V)
W/Aolli

POTATO, PEA AND MINT
CROQUETTES (GF, Vv, VG)
W/Aoili

PANKO CRUMBED

PRAWNS (DF)
W/ Wasabi Kewpie Mayo

FRIES (V, GF
W/ Roa(;cled Gzzrlic Aoili

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V, GF)

W/ Sweet Chilli Sauce
CHICKEN NUGGETS

W/ Fries and Tomato Sauce

KIDS CHEESEBURGER

W/ Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, American

Cheese, Fries & Tomato sauce

TACOS

MEAL DEALS

MENU

$13

$13

$13

$13
$13

$13

$13

2FOR $13
3FOR$19

All Served with a Flour tortilla, Chipotle Crema

& Pickled Red Onions

Grilled Peri Peri Chicken

Marinated Mushroom

GLUTEN FREE TORTILLA AVAILABLE +$5

Southern Style Slow Braised Pulled Pork
Slow Braised Mexican Spiced Pulled Beef

Roasted Honey Mustard & Herb

MAINS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Panko Crumbed Chicken Breast,
House Garden Salad and Fries

BGC CURRY (GF)

Chicken Curry W/ Steamed Basmati

Rice, Yogurt and Poppadums

RUMP STEAK (GF)

200g Rump Steak, House Garden

Salad, Fries and Beer Gravy
CHEESEBURGER

Beef Patty, American Cheese, Dill Pickle,
Salad, Mustard and Roast Garlic Aoli

MUSHROOM BURGER
Roasted Honey Mustard & Herb
marinated Mushroom, American

Cheese, Salad, Dill Pickle, Tomato

Salsa and Roast Garlic Aoli

A surcharge of 15%
applies on all QLD
public holidays

(DF)= dairy free | (GF)- gluten free |
(S)=contains sesame | (V)= vegan |

(VG)=vegetarian

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19



